Data Sheet
October 5, 2009
NaOSTM NXA025 SMT Non-isolated Power Modules:
10Vdc – 14Vdc Input; 0.8Vdc to 5.5Vdc Output; 25A Output Current
* UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
† CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡ VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.
** ISO is a registered trademark of the International Organization of Standards

Document No: DS03-030  ver. 1.43
PDF name: nxa025_smt_ds.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 2. Device Codes
Product codes Input
Voltage Output Voltage Output
Current
Efficiency
3.3V @ 25A
Connector
 Type Comcodes
NXA025A0X-S 10 – 14 Vdc 0.8Vdc – 5.5Vdc 25 A 93 % SMT 108975053
NXA025A0X-HS 10 – 14 Vdc 0.8Vdc – 5.5Vdc 25 A 93 % SMT 108975061
NXA025A0X-L 10 – 14 Vdc 0.8Vdc – 5.5Vdc 25 A 93 % TH 108988515
NXA025A0X-LP 10 – 14 Vdc 0.8Vdc – 5.5Vdc 25 A 93 % TH CC109101350
NXA025A0X-SP 10 – 14 Vdc 0.8Vdc – 5.5Vdc 25 A 93 % SMT CC109101342
NXA025A0X-LPZ 10 – 14 Vdc 0.8Vdc – 5.5Vdc 25 A 93 % TH CC109106746
NXA025A0X-SZ 10 – 14 Vdc 0.8Vdc – 5.5Vdc 25 A 93 % SMT 109100402
NXA025A0X-HSZ 10 – 14 Vdc 0.8Vdc – 5.5Vdc 25 A 93 % SMT 109100393
NXA025A0X-LZ 10 – 14 Vdc 0.8Vdc – 5.5Vdc 25 A 93 % TH CC109107174
NXA025A0X-SPZ 10 – 14 Vdc 0.8Vdc – 5.5Vdc 25 A 93 % SMT CC109133682
-Z refers to RoHS-compliant versions.
World Wide Headquarters
Lineage Power Corporation
601 Shiloh Road, Plano, TX 75074, USA